
EVENTS 2, 3, 5 14 & 31

RACE 31

200
-

202
- Mark MUMBY

Chris BLACKBURN

ROW

7 21

20

19

14
02:50.940

231
02:45.730

147
02:40.670

Fergus CAMERON

Philip SMITH

Edward LAMBAH-STOAT

ROW

6 18

17

16

296
02:40.470

276
02:36.640

297
02:35.510

Ben MEASURES

Ashley WILKINSON

Samuel PAGE

ROW

5 15

14

13

227
02:35.240

8
02:31.310

203
02:30.750

Sarah MEASURES 

Robert DALLOWAY

Antony PERRETT

ROW

4 12

11

10

78
02:27.180

61
02:26.470

131
02:23.110

Simon MORRIS

Derek SKINNER

Paul HEALEY

ROW

3 9

8

7

49
02:21.420

103
02:20.890

94
02:20.000

Geoff HADWIN

Owen DYKE

Geoff MILLS

ROW

2 6

5

4

51
02:16.410

250
02:14.920

60
02:11.690

Keith SHANNON

Paul WOOD

Richard HAWKINS

ROW

1 3

2

1

POLE
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