RACE GRID

EVENTS 2, 3, 5 14 & 31

RACE 31

202 Chris BLACKBURN	200 - Mark MUMBY	21
147 02:40.670 Edward LAMBAH-STOAT	231 02:45.730 Philip SMITH	14 02:50.940 Fergus CAMERON
297 02:35.510 Samuel PAGE	276 02:36.640 Ashley WILKINSON	296 02:40.470 Ben MEASURES
203 02:30.750 Antony PERRETT	8 02:31.310 Robert DALLOWAY	227 02:35.240 Sarah MEASURES
131 02:23.110 Paul HEALEY	61 02:26.470 Derek SKINNER	78 02:27.180 Simon MORRIS
94 02:20.000 Geoff MILLS	103 02:20.890 Owen DYKE	49 02:21.420 Geoff HADWIN
60 02:11.690 Richard HAWKINS	250 02:14.920 Paul WOOD	51 02:16.410 Keith SHANNON
POLE		